

Fort Peck Community College PO Box 398 605 Indian Ave Poplar, MT 59255 406-768-6300

| Opening: | Fort Peck Community College Board of Directors – 1 Member |
|--|---|
| Closing: | May 10 th , 2024 by 4:30 PM |
| Submit Applications to: | Fort Peck Community College Attn: Interim President Craig Smith CSmith@fpcc.edu P.O. Box 398 Poplar, MT 59255 |
| Please Submit the Following Information: | |
| | Educational Background Resume Tribal Affiliation Statement on goals for post-secondary education on the Fort Peck Reservation Reasons for wanting to serve on the Board of Directors. |
| Any questions, please call 768-6300 | |